
 2025-2026    Calendar

2025
Mon. Sept 8, 2025 First Day of Lessons
Tues Sept 30, 2025 Deadline to pay Revue Fee   ($20 per family)
Wednesday Oct 1 First Day of Lessons for Wednesday
Wed Oct 29 No Lessons
Thurs. Oct 30 Beggars Night Downtown Greenville    No Lessons
November 1, 2025 $40.00 deposit (for ea costume) 

Deadline to ensure costume is ordered!   (deadline Dec 20)
Sunday Nov 2,,2025 6 to 8 pm all private lessons pick out costume day @  studio
Nov 24 thru Nov 28 Fall Break   No Lessons
Mon Dec 1 Lessons Resume after Fall Break
Dec 22 thru Jan 5, 2026 Christmas Break   No Lessons

2026
Thurs Jan 8, 2025 Classes resume after Christmas Break
Mon Feb 9 thru Ticket Reservation order forms, other Revue papers, and T Shirt 

Fri Feb 13 Order Forms are sent home  (Pre-orders for T Shirts only)
Thurs Apr 2 thru Spring Break No Lessons
   Fri Apr 10
Mon Apr 13 Lessons Resume after Spring Break
Mon Apr 15 Last Day to Turn in Ticket Reservation Forms
Thurs Apr 23 Last day to turn in Revue T Shirt Orders (pre order)  
Mon May11 COSTUME WEEK  Students try on costumes during lesson time
  thru Fri May 15 Moms are needed to help your child and to get Revue details

Your Account must be PAID IN FULL to take your costumes 
home and receive your tickets for the Spring Revue

Mon May 25 No Lessons  Memorial Day    

Mon Jun 1  thru Last week of regular lessons at studio
Thurs June 5 Pass out Revue T Shirts              

Sat June 6 Finale' Rehearsal  starts 9:00 am
Sun June 7 First Reh. for Spring Revue at Mem. Hall starts 12:00 pm
Mon June 8 Picture Day Mem Hall for ALL students  starts at 4:00 pm
Tues June 9 Second Reh. Spring Revue at Mem. Hall starts 4:00 pm
Wed June 10 Dress Reh. for Spring Revue at Mem Hall starts 4:00 pm

All Rehearsals are Closed  (for Parents Only!)

Thurs June 11 Performances for Spring Revue  arrive at 6:00 pm
Fri June 12
Sat June 13 Show starts at 7:00 PM
Tues July 7 thru August 11   Summer Session 2026


